
 
 

 

Marshall University Joan C. Edwards School of Medicine  
Biomedical Sciences PhD and Research MS  

Current Students 2017-18 
 

 Name  Program  Mentor (PhD) Email  
Taha Ahmad PhD Gary Rankin ahmad7@marshall.edu  
Roy Al Ahmar PhD Hongwei Yu alahmar@marshall.edu  
Debbie Amos PhD Nalini Santanam amos23@marshall.edu 
Nick Bacon MD/PhD Vincent Sollars bacon6@marshall.edu  
Tanner Bakhshi MD/PhD First Year Student bakhshi@live.marshall.edu 
Marshall A. Barbe PhD First Year Student barbem@live.marshall.edu 
Adam Belcher PhD Wei Li belcher111@marshall.edu  
Sarah Binion PhD Nalini Santanam binion2@marshall.edu  
Arrin Brooks MD/PhD First Year Student carter264@marshall.edu 
Shanai Brown PhD First Year Student brown1094@live.marshall.edu 
Molly Rae Butts PhD Uma Sundaram butts15@marshall.edu  
Skylar Cooper PhD First Year Student cooper394@live.marshall.edu 
Jamie Friedman PhD Piyali Dasgupta friedman4@marshall.edu  
Christian Harris PhD First Year Student harris455@live.marshall.edu 
Minqi Huang PhD Zijian Xie huangm@marshall.edu  
Caroline Hunter PhD  Emine Koc hunter118@marshall.edu  
Lexie Blalock PhD Hongwei Yu keding@marshall.edu  
Laura Kutz PhD Zijian Xie/Sandrine Pierre kutz@marshall.edu  
Mani Maheshwari PhD Oscar Carretero maheshwari4@marshall.edu  
Becca Martin PhD Jiang Liu martin570@marshall.edu  
Jeremiah Matson MD/PhD Hongwei Yu/ Vincent Munster matson3@marshall.edu  
Garrett Muckleroy PhD Komal Sodhi muckleroy@marshall.edu  
Shreya Mukherji PhD Zijian Xie/Sandrine Pierre mukherji@marshall.edu  
Niraj Nepal PhD Uma Sundaram nepal@marshall.edu  
Will O’Toole PhD Richard Egleton otoole4@marshall.edu  
Jacaline Parkman PhD Jung Han Kim parkman@marshall.edu  
Sean Piwarski PhD Travis Salisbury piwarski@marshall.edu 
Holly Racine PhD Maria Serrat tamski@marshall.edu  
Ceci Sierra PhD First Year Student sierra3@live.marshall.edu 
Sarah Stevens PhD Shekher Mohan stevens107@marshall.edu  
Dakota B. Ward PhD Monica Valentovic ward210@marshall.edu  
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